
ASHLEY OF SUMMER SNOW / CAVALLI ARENA VAUHTI aka NILS
E-Wurf of Summer Snow

Geburts
Datum

Geburts-
identität

23
.0

4.
20

20

Beschrei-
bung

Name
Geburts-

zeit
Geburts-
gewicht

Tag Datum Gewicht Zuhnahme

1 24.04.20 168 g + 2 g
2 25.04.20 168 g +  g
3 26.04.20 172 g + 4 g
4 27.04.20 201 g + 29 g
5 28.04.20 225 g + 53 g
6 29.04.20 252 g + 27 g
7 30.04.20 281 g + 29 g
8 01.05.20 306 g + 25 g
9 02.05.20 342 g + 61 g

10 03.05.20 394 g + 52 g
11 04.05.20 421 g + 27 g

00 01 00 421 g +  g
12 05.05.20 441 g + 20 g
13 06.05.20 467 g + 26 g
14 07.05.20 484 g + 17 g
15 08.05.20 534 g + 50 g
16 09.05.20 550 g + 16 g
17 10.05.20 587 g + 37 g
18 11.05.20 629 g + 42 g
19 12.05.20 664 g + 35 g
20 13.05.20 710 g + 46 g
21 14.05.20 760 g + 50 g
22 15.05.20 810 g + 50 g
23 16.05.20 880 g + 70 g
24 17.05.20 890 g + 10 g
25 18.05.20 950 g + 60 g
26 19.05.20 980 g + 30 g
27 20.05.20 1030 g + 50 g
28 21.05.20 1070 g + 40 g
29 22.05.20 1120 g + 50 g
30 23.05.20 1190 g + 70 g
31 24.05.20 1220 g + 30 g
32 25.05.20 1310 g + 90 g
33 26.05.20 1330 g + 20 g
34 27.05.20 1370 g + 40 g
35 28.05.20 1410 g + 40 g
36 29.05.20 1470 g + 60 g
37 30.05.20 1530 g + 60 g
38 31.05.20 1590 g + 60 g
39 01.06.20 1660 g + 70 g
40 02.06.20 1720 g + 60 g
41 03.06.20 1790 g + 70 g
42 04.06.20 1850 g + 60 g
43 05.06.20 1910 g + 60 g
44 06.06.20 1970 g + 60 g
45 07.06.20 2050 g + 80 g
46 08.06.20 2100 g + 50 g
47 00 01 00  g +
48 09.06.20 2180 g + 80 g
49 10.06.20 2240 g + 60 g
50 11.06.20 2290 g + 50 g
51 12.06.20 2360 g + 70 g
52 13.06.20 2440 g + 80 g
53 14.06.20 2500 g + 60 g
54 15.06.20 2540 g + 40 g
55 16.06.20 2600 g + 60 g
56 17.06.20 2650 g + 50 g
58 18.06.20 2710 g + 60 g
59 19.06.20 2750 g + 40 g
60 20.06.20 2790 g + 40 g
61 21.06.20 2840 g + 50 g
62 22.06.20 2900 g + 60 g
65 23.06.20 2960 g +  g
66 24.06.20 2960 g +  g
67 25.06.20 2960 g +  g
69 26.06.20 3100 g + 140 g
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